Position

Landscape Maintenance
Manage

Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Worker I/

Other Positions Held

City

Palmdale

Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale

Palmdale

Department

Park Maintenance

Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance

Park Maintenance

Total Wages

$104,622

$75.418
$72,346
$62,360
$55,425

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,334

$42,015
$38,425
$19,476
$23,380



