Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Landscape Maintenance Manage		Palmdale	Park Maintenance	\$104,622	\$41,334
Maintenance Specialist		Palmdale	Park Maintenance	\$75,418	\$42,015
Maintenance Leadworker		Palmdale	Park Maintenance	\$72,346	\$38,425
Maintenance Specialist		Palmdale	Park Maintenance	\$62,360	\$19,476
Maintenance Worker I/II		Palmdale	Park Maintenance	\$55,425	\$23,380